2
M
ET
ER
CE
NT
ER
S

No. of
Circuits
Dimentions (inches)
Main
Breaker
Short
Circuit
Rating
Hub
Provision
5th
Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Main Breaker with Field Installed Breaker, Ring Style, 100-125amp
MM0202ML1100S 100 OH None 2 2 18.0 7.4 4.0 QP	type 	10,000	 RX — Ring
MM0202ML1125H 125 OH/UG 17.0 16.0 5.0 QP(H)	type 	22,000	 2-RX EC5J Ring
Meter-Main Breaker with Factory Installed Breaker, 125-200amp  (Side-by-Side construction)
MM0202B1150
150
OH/UG None 2 2 17.0 16.0 5.0
QN2150H
	22,000	 RX EMC5J
Ring
MM0202B1150R Ringless
MM0202B1200
200 QN2200H Ring
MM0202B1200R Ringless
MM0202B1125RJB 125
OH/UG Horn
Bypass 2 2 17.0
16.0 5.0
Q2125H
	22,000	 RX Installed
Ringless
MM0202B1150RJB 150 QN2150H Ringless
MM0202B1200RJB 200 QN2200H Ringless
MM0202B1125RJBX 125
18.5 5.2
Q2125H Ringless
MM0202B1150RJBX 150 QN2150H Ringless
MM0202B1200RJBX 200 QN2200H Ringless
Meter-Main Breaker with Field Installed Main & Subfeed Breaker up to 200amp (Side-by-Side construction)
MM0406L1200H
200 OH/UG
None

MM0406L1200RHJB Horn
Bypass 17.2 5.0 Installed Ringless
Meter-Main Breaker with Lever Bypass, Ringless, 200-400amp  (Side-by-Side construction)
MM0202B1200JLX
200
OH/UG
HQ
Lever
Bypass
2 2
21.1 17.2 5.3
QN2200H
	22,000
RX-top,
HC-bot Installed Ringless
MM0202L1200JLX 200A	max
Provision
MM0404L1400RLM
320
29.0 27.0 6.0
(2)	QN(R),
QN(R)H,
QP,	QPH HD
H35815-2 Ringless
MM0404L1400SDL 40.0 30.0 6.5
(2)	Provisions
for	QN	or
QP	type
— Ringless

Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Load Center Combination, 150-200amp
MC0408B1150T
150
OH/UG None 4 8 30.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000	 RX EC5J2
Ring
MC0408B1150RT Ringless
MC0408B1200T
200 MBK200
Ring
MC0408B1200RT Ringless
MC0816B1150CT 150
OH/UG
None
8 16 32.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000
RX EC5J2
Ring
MC0816B1200CT 200 MBK200
MC0816B1150RCT 150 MBK150
Ringless
MC0816B1200RCT 200 MBK200
MC0816B1150RJBT 150
Horn
MBK150 RX-top,
HC-bot Installed Ringless
MC0816B1200RJBT 200 MBK200
MC0816B1150T 150
OH None 8 16 29.0 12.0 5.2
QN2150RH
	22,000	 RX EMC5J
Ring
MC0816B1200T
200
QN2200RH
MC0816B1200RT QN2200RH Ringless
MC2040B1150RC 150
OH/UG
None
20 40 36.0 14.0 5.0
MBK150
	22,000	 RX
EC5J2
Ringless
MC2040B1200RC 200 MBK200
MC2040B1150RJBC 150 Horn
Bypass
MBK150
Installed
MC2040B1200RJBC 200 MBK200
MC0606L1200R
200 OH/UG
None
12 6
27.0 14.0 5.0
Main	Lug 	22,000	 RX
EC5J2
Ringless
MC0606L1200RA
MC0606L1200RJB Horn Installed
MC0606L1200RN None 29.0 12.0 5.2 EC5J2
n Side hinge doors removable by backing out only one screw
n Suitable for use only as service entrance equipment
n Contact local utility to confirm meter socket placement prior
to installation

Hub
Provision
5th
Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Load Center Combination, 150-200amp, Sidewire (Underground Feed Only)
MC0606L1200RAD
200 UG
None 6 6 25.0
17.0 5.2
Main	Lug 	10,000
HC-bot EC5J2 Ringless
MC0816B1200RTD None 8 16 29.0 MBK200 	22,000
Meter-Load Center Combination Approved for Georgia Power, 150-200A
MC0408B1150RGA 150
OH/UG None
4 8 33.5
15.0 5.1
MBK150
	22,000	 RX-top,
HC-bot EC5J2 Ringless
MC0408B1200RGA
200
MBK200
MC0606L1200RGA 12 6 30.5 Main	Lug
MC0816B1150RGA 150
8 16 35.5
MBK150
MC0816B1200RGA 200 MBK200
Meter Mains
Side-By-Side
Meter Load Center Combinations
Side-By-SideOver-UnderOver-Under Combo

No. of
Circuits
Dimentions (inches)
Main
Breaker
Short
Circuit
Rating
Hub
Provision
5th
Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Load Center Combination, 125-200amp, Lever Bypass
MC0816B1150JLT 150
OH/UG
HQ
Lever
Bypass
8 16
32.1 14.3 5.2
MBK150
	22,000 RX-top,
HC-bot Installed Ringless
MC0816B1200JLT 200 MBK200
MC1224B1125JLC 125
12 24
MBK125
MC1224B1200JLC 200 MBK200
MC2040B1150JLC 150
OH/UG
HQ
Lever
Bypass

Spaces
No. of
Circuits
Dimentions (inches) Main
Breaker
Short
Circuit
Rating
Hub
Provision
5th
Jaw
Cover
TypeH W D
Meter-Load Center Combination, 150-200amp, Full Loadcenter Width
MC0816B1150TH 150
OH/UG None 8 16 21.0 22.9 5.0
QN2150RH
	22,000	 2-RX EMC5J
Ring
MC0816B1200TH 200 QN2200RH
MC0816B1150RTH 150 QN2150RH
Ringless
MC0816B1200RTH 200 QN2200RH
MC2040B1150 150
OH/UG None 20 40 18.0 22.9 5.0
QN2150RH
	22,000	 RX EMC5J
Ring
MC2040B1200 200 QN2200RH
MC2040B1150R 150 QN2150RH
Ringless
MC2040B1200R 200 QN2200RH
Meter-Load Center Combination, 350-400amp, Lever Bypass
MC0408B1400RLTM
320 OH/UG
HQ